
N RED
OAK CT

 E SPRING LN

MA
RC

HA
ND

LN

FRANCIS LN

E ALCONBURY

RD

ANKERLN

OAK

PARK LN

MU
RP

HY
LN

THATCHERLN

S HAGB ARK
LN

N FORRESTDR

REDBIRD WAY

LAKE WILDWIND DR

NB LACKBERRY

LN

BLUE

CREEK
TRL

NUPP ER

SKYLINED R

RIVERVIEW BLUFFS

N 
TIM

BE
RL

IN
E R

D

LAKESANTAFE DR

42
5E

1650N

FANDEL LN

MALONECT

SCHMITT LN

PICTURE
VIEW CT

N ELM
CT

E FAR HILLS DR

PERRY ST

E SHADY LN

ELLER
DR

TIM
BE

RL
AN

 RD

MAPLE
LEAF LN

HOFFMAN
RD

CA
RO

LY
N

CT

CLAYTONS
WAY

WOODHAVEN CT

N LOW
ER

SKYLINE DR

WOODLAND KNOLLS
RD

OLD GERMANTOWN RD

MALLARD LN

ZIMMERMAN RD

MILLPOINT RD

VESTA
DR

MACEYLAKE

RD

HICKORY HILLS RD

TIM
BER

LIN
E D

R

N RIVERVIEW DR

MILETREE RD

S RIVERVIEW DR

SUNSET DR

BLACK
PARTRIDGE RD

COLLINS LN

LOURDES
CHURCH RD

NORTHPOINT DR

E SOUTH
LAKEVIEW DR

GR
EB

NE
R R

D

SANTA FE TRL

MI
LL

PO
IN

T R
D

TOWNHALL RD

BRUCE RICH LN

UP
PE

R 
SP

RIN
G 

BA
Y R

D

FA
ND

EL
 RD

GREBNER RD

TEN MILE CREEK RD

LOURDES RD

TAZEWOOD RD

WILDRIDGE RD

NO
RT

HC
RE

EK
 RD

CA
LL

 RD

UPPER
SP RIN G

BA Y
RD

NORTHFORK RD

TOWNHALL

RD

¬«116
¬«26

¬«26

456725

456719

Spring
Bay

Bay View
Gardens

Germantown
Hills

Funks Run

Funks Run

Blalock Cre ek

Tenmile Creek

Blue
C reek

Partridge Creek

31
3235

36 33

30
29

2526 28

19 20 212423

22

18
17 1614 13

7 98

10

11 12

6

2

1 5 4

36
31 32 33

30
29 28

19
20 21

20
0E

1100N

10
0E

1100N

1200N

1300N

1400N

1500N

1600N

1700N

1800N

1900N

20
0E

1900N

1800N

1700N

1600N

1500N

1300N

1200N

R04W

T27N

T28N

Spring Bay Township, Woodford County, Illinois
General Highway Map
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